Wells Fargo Funds Product Alert

May 26, 2016

Wells Fargo Growth Fund will reopen to investors

The Wells Fargo Growth Fund will reopen to investors at the start of business on June 27, 2016. All classes of the fund have been closed to new investors, with certain exceptions detailed in the fund's prospectus and statement of additional information, since January 31, 2012.

Effective June 27, 2016, the following classes of the fund will reopen to investors:

Fund	Share class	CUSIP	Ticker	Transfer agent number
Wells Fargo Growth Fund	А	949915672	SGRAX	3009
Wells Fargo Growth Fund	С	949915722	WGFCX	3510
Wells Fargo Growth Fund	Admin	949915698	SGRKX	3608
Wells Fargo Growth Fund	Inst	949915714	SGRNX	3105
Wells Fargo Growth Fund	R6	94988V803	SGRHX	4683

Administrator Class, Institutional Class, and Class R6 shares are sold without a front-end sales charge or contingent deferred sales charge.

Carefully consider a fund's investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses before investing. For a current prospectus and, if available, a summary prospectus, containing this and other information, visit wellsfargofunds.com. Read it carefully before investing.

Stock values fluctuate in response to the activities of individual companies and general market and economic conditions. Certain investment strategies tend to increase the total risk of an investment (relative to the broader market). This fund is exposed to foreign investment risk and smaller-company securities risk. Consult the fund's prospectus for additional information on these and other risks.

Wells Fargo Asset Management (WFAM) is a trade name used by the asset management businesses of Wells Fargo & Company. Wells Fargo Funds Management, LLC, a wholly owned subsidiary of Wells Fargo & Company, provides investment advisory and administrative services for Wells Fargo Funds. Other affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company provide subadvisory and other services for the funds. The funds are distributed by **Wells Fargo Funds Distributor, LLC**, Member FINRA, an affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. 243505 05-16

NOT FDIC INSURED IN NO BANK GUARANTEE IMAY LOSE VALUE